13  271.00 5T.SHI STYLOPIA 30271 61099090 6.250PCS  2032.50 254.06

8
 14  277.00 5T.SHI STYLOPIA 35277 61099090 6.250PCS  2077.50 259.69

8
 15  266.00 5T.SHI STYLOPIA 25266 61099090 6.250PCS  1995.00 249.38

6
 16  384.00 5T.SHI MACPI MENS 25384 61099090 6.250PCS  2160.00 360.00

16557.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

394.23

394.23

50.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.